[TEM

—
]

PART NUMBER

TG P/N

DESCRIPTION

WTY

362-4-1000-000A

0/02-01

Strut Frame

Railldssembly

0/01-01

Roill CT Assembly

362-4-1200-000A

0/03-01

Scrunch CT Asm

362-4-1600-000A

0/04-01

Glideboard CT Asm

603-3-0066-00

0/40-01

M6 Washer

653-1-0060-096A

0/39-01

MEx30 HHCS

649-1-0100-134A

0/42-01

MIOx2S SHCS

649-1-0100-194A

0/43-01

MIOx45 SHCS

OO~ O | UT| o MYk

603-3-0105-03

0/46-01

Washer Flat 10xe

O S (Moirnoirof—|—/|—/|—

Core Trainer 2013032 /SHEET 1 0F 1
\ \

(Zzsaligym

164G Core Trainer

N /00-01 81970015

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Total Gym. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

PERMISSION OF Totol Gym IS PROHIBITED.

3

e

L




W[ PART NUMBER | TG P/N DESCRIPTION QTY, [{"| PART NUMBER | TG P/N DESCRIPTION aTY.
1| 36°-6-1900-000B |5713-0L [eft Roll CT 1 RUbber Foot Teft
T 5— e To0-000B 157 =0l R it Cuscet 51 15 | 362-6-1505-0008 |5321-01 |prail_baser + Black | 1
3| 360-6-1900-0008 [5/15-01 Rall Insert Bar | © 2160-01
4 | 362-6-1903-000A |5716-01 Rail Insert, Placarg 4 | 16 | 362-3-1500-000A |5733-01 [Roil Bose CT welmt
5 | 603-3-0085-01 |5718-01 pasher Flat 2 |17 | 698-1-0050-114a |5717-01 papE: Moxe ?
6 6o8-T=00G0=0% _|5720=0T Mbx14 FACS 7 Aex T
71 362-6-2000-000A [5723-01 Rolt Bumper Brkt | 2 | 18 | Screw Mi0kes |9745-01 MIOX25 HHCS 2
1400 _nt Rubber Bumper Rnd Gray Plastic "o [Cap, Rnd 17 0D
6 | 360-6-1400-001A 1572401 g, 301 2 119 |10 hex kot cop |9211-02 BiTL Gray °
e e A Aa T 7o I i aehar Lt e 13— 20 | 659-1-0060-374A [5719-01 Mex10BHCS 16
T 362-6-1905-0008 [5730-01 Right Ratl L1 1
2 [362-6-2100=000A [5/31=01 @lﬁcalrdBPaLrget [ ] el | 603-3-0083-01 |5/26-01 Washer Flat 8xe | 4
13| 362-6-1503-000A |5019-01 |3/15° 0 "5 5ae g 2 | 22 | 602-4-0800-002A |5721-01 ggﬁllp CT 15 dia o
ubker Foot right
14 | 362-6-1504-000A |5322-02|rail_base: +Black | 1

0165-01

RailAssembly

SHEET T OF 1

iZztaligym

Rail CT Assembly
H/701-01 81972015

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Total Gym. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF Total Gym IS PROHIBITED.

\
1




LAl TG P/N DESCRIPTION aTY
] 362-6-1800-000A 2218-02 GB Roller, UPGRADE 4
C | 603-3-0084-01 2725-01 M8 Flat Washer 4
3 | 661-2-0080-03 2346-0 Nut M8 Nylock 4
4 | 362-6-1802-001A 0338-0 GB Roller Axle M8x75 Black 4
D | 362-6-1600-000A 9/34-0 Small GB Pad, CT

6 | 363-6-1601-140 0971-01 SBR Plate, CT

/| 362-3-1700-000A 2738-02 GB CT L Frame 2
8 | 653-1-0060-096A 9739-01 M6x30 HHCS 6
9 | 603-3-0066-00 9740-01 M6 Washer 12
10 [ 653-1-0060-226 A 9744-01 M6x65 HHCS 4
1T [NEED PART NO 5972-01 MEx10 HHCS 3

362-4-1600-000C

iztal

Glideboard CT Assy

o /04—-0210/14/2015

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Total Gym.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
OR AS A WHOLE WITHDUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF Total Gym IS PRORIBITED.




[TEM
N | PART NUMBER

16 P/N

DESCRIPTION — [QTY

5704-01 Rubber Bumper

C 603-3-0084-01 |9/20-01| M8 Flat Washer| 2

3 |362-6-1300-0004 |574/-04| Scrunch Pad CT| 1

0 603-3-0066-00 [5/40-01 M6 wgiﬁﬁ?T 6
crunc

6 |362-3-1200-1004 |5/35-01 Weldmt 1

7/ 1629-1-0060-374A|5719-01 MEXIOBHCS C

8 1623-1-0060-096A

0/39-01

Mox30 HHCS 6

:: 362-4-1200-000A
\

SHEET 1T OF 1

Yol VT

Scrunch CT Asm
N /03-01 97205

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
Total Gym ~ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

PERMISSION OF Total Gym IS PROHIBITED.

3

e

L




	1-Core Trainer Assembly
	2-Rail Assembly Core Trainer
	3-Core Trainer Glideboard Assembly
	4-Core trainer Elbow Pad Assembly

